7:15
7:45
8:30
9:00
10:05
11:05
11:30
12:30
13:30

14:30
18:30
19:30

20:00

22:00
23:00

Sunday Monday
Arrivals
Walkie Talkie
Building

Induction Meet the Leader Talk

Speed
Dating

Sample Leisure Programme

First Week
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Wake up
Breakfast
Assembly - Leadership skill
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Break
Lesson 3
Lunch
Lesson 4
ool bt Ee Covent Gardens
Dungeons Theatre
Dinner
Be a Leader Be a Leader LGN _bql_ldmg
Activities

Evening Activities

Back to Boarding
Lights out / Quiet

Friday Saturday

Thorpe Park

British Museum

Team building Evening
Activities Activities

Disco / Karaoke



7:15
7:45

8:30
9:00
10:05
11:05
11:30
12:30
13:30

14:30
18:30
19:30

20:00
22:00
23:00

Sunday

Greenwich

Evening
Activities
Team Building

Second Week

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Wake up

Breakfast
Assembly - Leadership skill
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Break
Lesson 3
Lunch
Lesson 4
Spitalfields Market ;o_wer JEIOE P Oxford Street
ridge Gallery
Dinner Packed Dinner
Meet the Leader Be a Leader Be a Leader Late nl.ght
Talk Shopping
Evening Activities
Back to Boarding
Lights out / Quiet

Friday Saturday
Oxford
Grand Finale
Dinner
Team building Evening
Activities Activities

Disco / Karaoke



