Sample Leisure Programme

First Week

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
7:15		Wake up								
7:45		Breakfast								
8:30		Assembly - Leadership skill								
9:00		Lesson 1								
10:05		Lesson 2								
11:05		Break								
11:30	Arrivals	Lesson 3								
12:30		Lunch								
13:30		Lesson 4								
14:30		Walkie Talkie	London	West End	Covent Gardens	British Museum				
18:30		Building Dungeons Theatre Dinner								
18:30				Dinner		T	E			
19:30	Induction	Meet the Leader Talk	Be a Leader	Be a Leader	Team building Activities	Team building Activities	Evening Activities			
20:00	Speed Dating	Evening Activities								
22:00		Back to Boarding								
23:00		Lights out / Quiet								

Second Week

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
7:15				Wake up					
7:45				Breakfast					
8:30		Assembly - Leadership skill							
9:00				Lesson 1					
10:05		Lesson 2							
11:05		Break							
11:30	Greenwich		Oxford						
12:30									
13:30		Lesson 4							
14:30		Spitalfields Market	Tower Bridge	National Portrait Gallery	Oxford Street	Grand Finale			
18:30		Din	ner	Packed Dinner	Dinner				
19:30	Evening Activities	Meet the Leader Talk	Be a Leader	Be a Leader	Late night Shopping	Team building Activities	Evening Activities		
20:00	Team Building	Evening Activities							
22:00		Back to Boarding							
23:00	Lights out / Quiet								